
S DIV: LOT 85 BLOCK G CANOVA S/D

961-478, FJ 1073-2781, QC 1118-9

BELL ROBERT O/CASH NADIA M
368 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13726-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.57 9,339 0 0 9,339

STANDARD
1

138,244
4,050
9,339

151,633
63,686
87,947

HX HB 51,411
36,536

151,633
0

151,633

1266/2113 12/13/2013 WD U I 12 66,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELL FARGO BANK N A

ROBERT O BELL & NAD

1250/1087 2/19/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (TAMMY

WELL FARGO BANK N A
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PRCL:0:20: RENTED NEXT YR)-SHE CAN REFILE HX FOR 2

2014HX Base Yr

368 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 80
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,975 63.8320 71.49 212,683 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2794

BAS 2,474 100 2,474 114,963

FOP 300 30 90 4,182

FUS 320 100 320 14,870

USP 260 35 91 4,229

3,354 2,975 138,244

BAS= W31 USP= W10 S26 E10 N26$ S26 W10S6 W3 S42 E11 FOP= E30
N10 W30 S10$ N10 E30 N32 E3 N32$ PTR=N30 FUS= N32 W10 S32
E10$ S30$.

BAS

31

26

10
6

42

11

10

30

32

32
USP

10

26

10

26

FOP
30

10

30

10

FUS32

10

32

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 24,904.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.75 0.38 9,339


